
 

Transition Year Calendar of Events 2020 - 21 
M       M   09/11/2020   M   18/01/2021   M   29/03/2021   

T     T 10/11/2020   T 19/01/2021   T 30/03/2021   

W     W 11/11/2020   W 20/01/2021   W 31/03/2021   

Th         Th 12/11/2020   Th 21/01/2021   Th 01/04/2021   

F     F 13/11/2020   F 22/01/2021   F 02/04/2021   

Sat         Sat 14/11/2020   Sat 23/01/2021       Sat 03/04/2021     

Sun         Sun 15/11/2020   Sun 24/01/2021       Sun 04/04/2021     

M   07/09/2020 T Y,'s return to school M   16/11/2020   M   25/01/2021 Drive For Life M   05/04/2021   

T 08/09/2020   T 17/11/2020   T 26/01/2021 Drive For Life T 06/04/2021   

W 09/09/2020   W 18/11/2020   W 27/01/2021 Drive For Life W 07/04/2021   

Th 10/09/2020   Th 19/11/2020   Th 28/01/2021   Th 08/04/2021   

F 11/09/2020   F 20/11/2020   F 29/01/2021   F 09/04/2021   

Sat 12/09/2020       Sat 21/11/2020     Sat 30/01/2021       Sat 10/04/2021     

Sun 13/09/2020       Sun 22/11/2020     Sun 31/01/2021       Sun 11/04/2021     

M   14/09/2020   M   23/11/2020   M   01/02/2021   M   12/04/2021   

T 15/09/2020 Wind Park Cloosh T 24/11/2020   T 02/02/2021   T 13/04/2021   

W 16/09/2020   W 25/11/2020   W 03/02/2021   W 14/04/2021   

Th 17/09/2020   Th 26/11/2020   Th 04/02/2021   Th 15/04/2021   

F 18/09/2020   F 27/11/2020   F 05/02/2021   F 16/04/2021   

Sat 19/09/2020       Sat 28/11/2020     Sat 06/02/2021       Sat 17/04/2021     

Sun 20/09/2020       Sun 29/11/2020     Sun 07/02/2021       Sun 18/04/2021     

M   21/09/2020 Wind Park Cloosh M   30/11/2020   M   08/02/2021 Work Experience M   19/04/2021   

T 22/09/2020 Wind Park Cloosh T 01/12/2020   T 09/02/2021   T 20/04/2021 

  W 23/09/2020   W 02/12/2020   W 10/02/2021   W 21/04/2021 

Th 24/09/2020   Th 03/12/2020   Th 11/02/2021   Th 22/04/2021   

F 25/09/2020 Gaisce Talk  Barry Dillon F 04/12/2020 Law Course James Fahy F 12/02/2021   F 23/04/2021   

Sat 26/09/2020       Sat 05/12/2020     Sat 13/02/2021       Sat 24/04/2021     

Sun 27/09/2020       Sun 06/12/2020     Sun 14/02/2021       Sun 25/04/2021     

M   28/09/2020   M   07/12/2020   M   15/02/2021 Mid Term M   26/04/2021   

T 29/09/2020   T 08/12/2020     T 16/02/2021   T 27/04/2021   

W 30/09/2020   W 09/12/2020   W 17/02/2021   W 28/04/2021   

Th 01/10/2020   Th 10/12/2020   Th 18/02/2021   Th 29/04/2021   

F 02/10/2020   F 11/12/2020   F 19/02/2021   F 30/04/2021   

Sat 03/10/2020       Sat 12/12/2020     Sat 20/02/2021       Sat 01/05/2021     

Sun 04/10/2020       Sun 13/12/2020     Sun 21/02/2021       Sun 02/05/2021     

M   05/10/2020   M   14/12/2020   M   22/02/2021 

  

M   03/05/2021   

T 06/10/2020   T 15/12/2020   T 23/02/2021 T 04/05/2021   

W 07/10/2020   W 16/12/2020   W 24/02/2021 W 05/05/2021   

Th 08/10/2020   Th 17/12/2020   Th 25/02/2021 Th 06/05/2021   

F 09/10/2020   F 18/12/2020   F 26/02/2021 F 07/05/2021   

Sat 10/10/2020       Sat 19/12/2020     Sat 27/02/2021       Sat 08/05/2021     

Sun 11/10/2020       Sun 20/12/2020     Sun 28/02/2021       Sun 09/05/2021     

M   12/10/2020   M   21/12/2020   M   01/03/2021   M   10/05/2021   

T 13/10/2020       T 22/12/2020   T 02/03/2021   T 11/05/2021   

W 14/10/2020       W 23/12/2020 Xmas Holidays   W 03/03/2021   W 12/05/2021   

Th 15/10/2020       Th 24/12/2020 

  

Th 04/03/2021   Th 13/05/2021   

F 16/10/2020   F 25/12/2020 F 05/03/2021   F 14/05/2021   



Sat 17/10/2020       Sat 26/12/2020     Sat 06/03/2021       Sat 15/05/2021     

Sun 18/10/2020       Sun 27/12/2020     Sun 07/03/2021       Sun 16/05/2021     

M   19/10/2020 Work Experience Week M   28/12/2020   M   08/03/2021       M   17/05/2021   

T 20/10/2020   T 29/12/2020   T 09/03/2021   T 18/05/2021   

W 21/10/2020   W 30/12/2020   W 10/03/2021  W 
 

19/05/2021 
 

  

Th 22/10/2020   Th 31/12/2020   Th 11/03/2021   Th 20/05/2021   

F 23/10/2020   F 01/01/2021   F 12/03/2021   F 21/05/2021   

Sat 24/10/2020       Sat 02/01/2021     Sat 13/03/2021       Sat 22/05/2021     

Sun 25/10/2020       Sun 03/01/2021     Sun 14/03/2021       Sun 23/05/2021     

M   26/10/2020 Mid Term Week M   04/01/2021   M   15/03/2021   M   24/05/2021   

T 27/10/2020   T 05/01/2021 Return to school T 16/03/2021   T 25/05/2021   

W 28/10/2020   W 06/01/2021   W 17/03/2021   W 26/05/2021   

Th 29/10/2020   Th 07/01/2021   Th 18/03/2021   Th 27/05/2021   

F 30/10/2020   F 08/01/2021   F 19/03/2021 TY Experience F 28/05/2021   

Sat 31/10/2020       Sat 09/01/2021     Sat 20/03/2021       Sat 29/05/2021     

Sun 01/11/2020       Sun 10/01/2021     Sun 21/03/2021       Sun 30/05/2021     

M   02/11/2020   M   11/01/2021   M   22/03/2021 Work Experience M   31/05/2021   

T 03/11/2020   T 12/01/2021   T 23/03/2021   T 01/06/2021   

W 04/11/2020   W 13/01/2021   W 24/03/2021   W 02/06/2021   

Th 05/11/2020   Th 14/01/2021   Th 25/03/2021   Th 03/06/2021   

F 06/11/2020   F 15/01/2021   F 26/03/2021   F 04/06/2021   

Sat 07/11/2020       Sat 16/01/2021     Sat 27/03/2021       Sat 05/06/2021     

Sun 08/11/2020       Sun 17/01/2021     Sun 28/03/2021       Sun 06/06/2021     
 

 

 

 


